MILWAUKEE AREA TECHNICAL COLLEGE EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES
COURSE OFFERINGS SPRING 2020-2021 (SP2021)

Class Location/ Start Days Times Section SYN # Hrs | Est. Credit | Cap | O/C
Lead Instr. Date Numbers Cost
1/20/2021 | Mon/Wed+
1 | EMT Basic Oak Creek See Schedule | Some 8-11:55am | EMS-192-200 | 00128926 | 180 | $869.50' | 5.0 20 Open
Jankowski ForDates | Tyesdays
1/19/2021 | Tues/Thurs+
2 | EMT Basic Mequon See Schedule | Some 8-11:55am | EMS-192-201 | 00128936 | 180 | $869.50! | 5.0 20 Open
For Dates
MccCall Wednesdays
1/19/2021 | Tues/Thurs+
3 | EMT Basic Oak Creek See Schedule | Some 1-4:55pm EMS-192-202 | 00128934 | 180 | $869.50 | 5.0 20 Open
Bloor For Baies | Mondays
1/19/2021 | Tues/Thurs+
4 | EMT Basic Oak Creek See Schedule | Some 6-9:55pm EMS-192-600 | 00128935 | 180 | $869.50! | 5.0 20 Open
Manke ForDates | \Wednesdays
1/19/2021 | Tues/Thurs+
5 | EMT Basic Mequon See Schedule | Some 6-9:55pm EMS-192-601 | 00134475 | 180 | $869.50! | 5.0 20 Open
(NEW) Hornby Forbaes | Wednesdays
1/20/2021
6 | AEMT Mequon ﬁgfggfgsgme Mon/Wed 6-9:55pm EMS-311-600 | 00133833 | 170 | $690.80 | 4.0 20 Open
Hornby

1 Additional $7.50 Student ID, $7 Insurance, $6 CPR card fees apply.
Maximum charge of $20.50 per student (Not per Class)

For additional information contact:
Michael A. Jankowski, EMS Department Chair
Milwaukee Area Technical College — Oak Creek Campus

6665 South Howell Ave
Oak Creek W1 53154
jankowsm@matc.edu
414-571-4709

Frederick T. Hornby, EMS Department Chair
Milwaukee Area Technical College — Mequon Campus
5555 West Highland Road

Mequon, WI 53092

hornbyf@matc.edu

262-865-8663

REGISTRATION OPEN 11/16/2020
Please see our EMS website for info and schedules of EMS classes:
http://ecampus.matc.edu/emstraining

Note: all classes subject to cancellation if minimum enrollments are not obtained.
Classes not meeting minimum enrollments will be cancelled by January 11, 2021.
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Estimated costs in addition to Tuition Cost:

Basic

Text Book

CPR Book
Student Packet
One Way Valve
NREMT Written
NREMT Practical

Estimated total w/o Tuition

Advanced EMT

Text Book
Background Check
NREMT Testing

Estimated total w/o Tuition

$222.95
$ 2350
$ 25.00
$ 10.50
$ 98.00
$125.00
$504.95

$ 500.95
$ 10.00
$ 250.00
$ 760.95



mailto:jankowsm@matc.edu
mailto:hornbyf@matc.edu
http://ecampus.matc.edu/emstraining

