MILWAUKEE AREA TECHNICAL COLLEGE EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES COURSE OFFERINGS SPRING 2020-2021 (SP2021)

	Class	Location/ Lead Instr.	Start Date	Days	Times	Section Numbers	SYN#	Hrs	Est. Cost	Credit	Cap	O/C
1	EMT Basic	Oak Creek Jankowski	1/20/2021 See Schedule For Dates	Mon/Wed+ Some Tuesdays	8-11:55am	EMS-192-200	00128926	180	\$869.50 ¹	5.0	20	Open
2	EMT Basic	Mequon McCall	1/19/2021 See Schedule For Dates	Tues/Thurs+ Some Wednesdays	8-11:55am	EMS-192-201	00128936	180	\$869.50 ¹	5.0	20	Open
3	EMT Basic	Oak Creek Bloor	1/19/2021 See Schedule For Dates	Tues/Thurs+ Some Mondays	1-4:55pm	EMS-192-202	00128934	180	\$869.50	5.0	20	Open
4	EMT Basic	Oak Creek Manke	1/19/2021 See Schedule For Dates	Tues/Thurs+ Some Wednesdays	6-9:55pm	EMS-192-600	00128935	180	\$869.50 ¹	5.0	20	Open
5	EMT Basic (NEW)	Mequon Hornby	1/19/2021 See Schedule For Dates	Tues/Thurs+ Some Wednesdays	6-9:55pm	EMS-192-601	00134475	180	\$869.501	5.0	20	Open
6	AEMT	Mequon Hornby	1/20/2021 See Schedule For Dates	Mon/Wed	6-9:55pm	EMS-311-600	00133833	170	\$690.80	4.0	20	Open

¹ Additional \$7.50 Student ID, \$7 Insurance, \$6 CPR card fees apply. Maximum charge of \$20.50 per student (Not per Class)

For additional information contact:

Michael A. Jankowski, EMS Department Chair Milwaukee Area Technical College – Oak Creek Campus 6665 South Howell Ave Oak Creek WI 53154 jankowsm@matc.edu 414-571-4709

Frederick T. Hornby, EMS Department Chair Milwaukee Area Technical College – Mequon Campus 5555 West Highland Road Mequon, WI 53092 hornbyf@matc.edu 262-865-8663

REGISTRATION OPEN 11/16/2020

Please see our EMS website for info and schedules of EMS classes: http://ecampus.matc.edu/emstraining

Note: all classes subject to cancellation if minimum enrollments are not obtained. Classes not meeting minimum enrollments will be cancelled by January 11, 2021.

V1.3 1/11/2021

Estimated costs in addition to Tuition Cost:								
Basic	_							
Text Book	\$ 222.95							
CPR Book	\$ 23.50							
Student Packet	\$ 25.00							
One Way Valve	\$ 10.50							
NREMT Written	\$ 98.00							
NREMT Practical	\$ 125.00							
Estimated total w/o Tuition	\$ 504.95							
Advanced EMT								
Text Book	\$ 500.95							
Background Check	\$ 10.00							
NREMT Testing	\$ 250.00							
Estimated total w/o Tuition	\$ 760.95							